
CALIPER

F 56 102

The F 56 102 caliper is synonymous with

reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new

calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an

alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts

with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing

process involves cleaning and applying a surface

treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all

worn internal components with new ones. The final

testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo

certified product.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

New components

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584519318

Axle

Rear

Diameter

42 mm

Number of pistons

1

Braking system

BOSCH

Position

Le

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/caliper/F_56_102?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4401100Q0B NISSAN

4401100QAA NISSAN

4401100QAB NISSAN

4403459 OPEL

4405539 OPEL

5542259 OPEL

9111459 OPEL

9121372 OPEL

93173311 OPEL

7701206754 RENAULT

7701208036 RENAULT

7711368826 RENAULT

9111459 VAUXHALL

9121372 VAUXHALL

93173311 VAUXHALL

R1740098 VAUXHALL


