



CALIPER F 56 102

The F 56 102 caliper is synonymous with reliability

Designed to provide the same performance as new calipers, Brembo remanufactured calipers embody an alternative solution to replacing broken or worn parts with new ones. The brake caliper remanufacturing process involves cleaning and applying a surface treatment to the caliper body, and the renewing of all worn internal components with new ones. The final testing at the end of this process guarantees a Brembo certified product.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- ✓ Durability
- New components





Technical specifications

EAN code	Axle	Diameter
8020584519318	Rear	42 mm
Number of pistons	Braking system	Position
1	BOSCH	Left

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

4401100Q0B	NISSAN
4401100QAA	NISSAN
4401100QAB	NISSAN
4403459	OPEL
4405539	OPEL
5542259	OPEL
9111459	OPEL
9121372	OPEL
93173311	OPEL
7701206754	RENAULT
7701208036	RENAULT
7711368826	RENAULT
9111459	VAUXHALL
9121372	VAUXHALL
93173311	VAUXHALL
R1740098	VAUXHALL